9/29/22, 11:46 AM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-23

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

2

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/6



9/29/22, 11:46 AM

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

11341

18379

148P

1913

3334

3737

7269

2540

2960

1130

1510

12231

19235

2046

13475

19901

148P

1996

3334

4998

7700

2599

2960

1145

1510

13928

20667

2087

2/6



9/29/22, 11:46 AM
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3327

4156

7953

2051

2744

857

1393

1133

4929

61P

462

717

1027

1559

3327

4740

8206

2455

2744

897

1393

3764

5501

61P

528

717

1425

2575

3/6



9/29/22, 11:46 AM

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

53

635

1105

319

431

5270

8232

1183

2197

2584

3588

1222

1824

803

1118

53

777

1207

399

431

8119

12123

1267

2197

2896

4769

1666

2297

836

1118

4/6



9/29/22, 11:46 AM

Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Tirupati

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

5253

14857

1487

2682

3185

6301

1632

2850

466

1372

11162

17981

1709

2682

4003

6981

2061

2875

1039

1372

5/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

9/29/22, 11:46 AM

E Digital India

Fower To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 6/6


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

