

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
2	
Institute Type	
Indian Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

_,			000.01			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11341	13475
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18379	19901
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	148P	148P
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1913	1996
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3334	3334
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3737	4998
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7269	7700
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2540	2599
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2960	2960
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1130	1145
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1510	1510
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12231	13928
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19235	20667
Indian Institute of Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2046	2087

Technology)					
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3327	3327
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4156	4740
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7953	8206
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2051	2455
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2744	2744
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	857	897
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1393	1393
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1133	3764
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4929	5501
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61P	61P
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	462	528
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	717	717
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1027	1425
Computer Science and	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including	1559	2575
	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Civil Engineering (4 All SC Gender-Neutral (including Supernumerary)  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Civil Engineering (4 All SC Gender-Neutral (including Supernumerary)  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Civil Engineering (4 All ST Gender-Neutral Structural (including Supernumerary)  Civil Engineering (4 All ST Gender-Neutral Structural (including Supernumerary)  Civil Engineering (4 All ST Female-only (including Supernumerary)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	53	53
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	635	777
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1105	1207
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	319	399
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	431	431
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5270	8119
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8232	12123
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1183	1267
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2197	2197
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2584	2896
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3588	4769
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1222	1666
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1824	2297
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	803	836
Indian Institute of	Electrical Engineering (4	Al	ST	Female-only	1118	1118

22, 11.40 AIVI			JOSAA			
Technology Tirupati	Years, Bachelor of Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5253	11162
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14857	17981
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1487	1709
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2682	2682
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3185	4003
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6301	6981
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1632	2061
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2850	2875
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	466	1039
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1372	1372

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





